SM Jéaarata Petéjavesi
Petéavesi 7.3.2009
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No. Nimi
2 Pekka Veravainen/ Teemu Tala
3 Erkki Salo/ Jukka Hasari
5 Jyrki Aronen / Arto Mantila
4 Seppo Suominen / Juuso Suominen
15 Topi Tala/ Matti Sipila
8 Heikki Nurminen / Raimo Juntunen
10 Ari Sormunen/ Ari Jumppanen
313 Kalle Salo/ Juha Pesonen
1 Jani Aronen/ Kristian Selenius
11 Tommi Makelda / Tarmo Toivonen

Teppo Alastalo
Kilpailunjohtaja

tulokset:rrtuloksia.suntuubi.com

Kerho
KAMOKE/KAMOKE
OriToive/HTM
NjMK/OriToive
TuMK/SjMK
OriToive/KaMoKe
HeMK/HeMK
P-KMoKe/P-KMoKe
Z00-MC/Zoo-MC
NjMK/HMK
OriToive/OriToive

Tulokset

Pyora
Honda
AYR-MTH
AYR-KTM
AYR-KTM
Honda
KTM
BSU-KTM
BSU-MTH
AYR-KTM
AYR/KTM
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Aika

11:49,895

12:13,222 23.327
12:14,490 24.595
12:27,783 37.888
12:37,601 47.706
11:57,993 --1lap --
11:58,369 0.376
12:00,227 2.234
05:47,679 -- 5 laps --
05:01,828 -- 6 laps --
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110,317
113,291
113,081
113,916
114,960
119,625
119,376
20,181
110,345
115,150
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81,139
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77,028
76,029
72,201
72,163
71,977
82,835
76,335
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limoittaja
11/09 Team Brandt

32/09 Racing Bike KTM Fin

32/09 Racing Bike KTM Fin
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